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Pre-Qualification Conference Held May 26, 2022 

List of Attendees 

Organization First Name Last Name Email Address 
3531 Trucking Inc Miguel Miranda Miguel@3531truckinginc.com 
A&E Arborists Tree Care, Inc. Alexander Anaya alexanaya@aearborists.com 
A3 PRO WEST Renza G Badilla renza@a3prowest.com 
AAA Tree Service Christina Hindman christinah@aaatree1.com 
AAA TRRE SERVICE Frank Manqueros frank@aaatree1.com 
Action Cleanup Environmental Services 
Inc. 

Ismael Lomeli ilomeli@action-cleanup.com 

Action Cleanup Environmental Services, 
Inc. 

Arsenio Hernandez ahernandez@action-cleanup.com 

AECOM Joe McManus joe.mcmanus@aecom.com 
AERI Lawrence Kahn lkahn@aeri-ca.com 
All Phase Land Clearing Inc Tyler Sidebottom allphaselandclearing@gmail.com 
Alpha Analyical Inc. Edana Fruciano efruciano@alpha-analytical.com 
Alta California Roundwood Mark Rychlik markr@altacalroundwood.com 
Anvil Builders Inc Dan Hickman dhickman@anvilbuilders.com 
Anvil Builders Inc Ellie Cardona estimating@anvilbuilders.com 
Anvil Builders Inc Melinda Berge mberge@anvilbuilders.com 
Apex Enterprises Inc Jonathan Carter jlc@apexenterprisesinc.com 
Arbor Pros llc Chayce Cassani Chayce@arborprosnv.com 
Arbor Pros, LLC Wes Mosley wes@arborprosnv.com 
Arborist Now, Inc. Elena Patrice elena@arboristnow.com 
ArborWorks, LLC. Jami McDermott jmcdermott@arborworksinc.com 
Argonaut Constructors Dan Giordani dgiordani@argonautconstructors.com 
Arrowhead Enterprises, Inc Raven Womack ae.raven.womack@gmail.com 
AshBritt, Inc. Rob Ray response@ashbritt.com 
Atlas Michael Molina michael.molina@oneatlas.com 
Atlas Tree Tyler Willis tyler.willis@atlas-tree.com 
Atlas Tree Surgery Inc. Rich Kingsborou

gh 
rich@atlas-tree.com 

Babcock Laboratories, Inc. Cathy Iijima ciijima@babcocklabs.com 
BATS (Bay Area Traffic Solutions) Tammy Ta tta@gobats.net 
Bay Area Traffic Solutions Greg Berkowitz gberkowitz@gobats.net 
Bay Area Tree Specialists Mark Pappakosta

s 
mark@bayareatreespecialists.com 

Bowen Engineering and Environmental ARLINE PARFITT office@bowendemo.com 
Bradley Tanks Inc. Scott Fletcher Sfletcher@btienvironmental.com 
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Bravo Tree Service, Inc. Mishelle Bravo mishelle.b@bravotreeservice.com 
Brown's Construction Service, Inc. Robert Watson Rob@brownsconstruction.us 
C2C Consulting Group Erik Nobs erik@nobsmcs.com 
California Arborist Taylor Butler taylor@californiaarborist.com 
California Tree Service Inc Stevo Jovanic sjovanic@caltreeservice.con 
CalVeg Tree Maintenance Blackhawk Sauceda hawks.calveg@gmail.com 
Cal-Waste Chris Nobles chrisnobles@cal-waste.com 
Cambium Tree Service Aaron Austin ajaustin228@gmail.com 
Cambium Tree Service Aaron Austin randyaustin.home@gmail.com 
Carbon Burial Systems Amal Bhattarai amalbhattarai@icloud.com 
Cedar Stick Resource Group LLC Sunny Stevenson sunny@cedarstick.com 
Ceres john ulschmid john.ulschmid@ceresenv.com 
Ceres Environmental Zach Schultz zach.schultz@ceresops.com 
Ceres Forestry Margarita Gusakovsk

aya 
mg@ceresenv.com 

Ceres Forestry Mike Smith mike.smith@ceresforestry.com 
Certis Solutions Joshua Guinn jguinn@certisaec.com 
CLASSIC TRANSPORT LLC HATTIE IGARTUA CTRANSPORT2015@YAHOO.COM 
Clean Harbors Shane Molloy molloy.shane@cleanharbors.com 
Coastal Resource Group Blake Riley blake@coastal-rg.com 
Coastal Resource Group DeCarlo Bryant Dbryant@coastal-rg.com 
Cole family tree service Tyler Cole Tyler@colefamilytree.com 
Cone Zone Trucking, Inc Jake Taylor jaketaylor5@yahoo.com 
Conn Trucking Dana Conn dwconn123@gmail.com 
Core Tree Care Marcos Rodríguez marcos@coretreecare.com 
Crook Logging, Inc. Shaun Crook shauncrook@sbcglobal.net 
CTEH, LLC Brendon Bailey bbailey@cteh.com 
CTL Forest Management, Inc. Patrick Gayner pat.gayner@ceresforestry.com 
Davey Resource Group Amy Nichols amy.nichols@davey.com 
Denbow LLC Jeremy Denbow jeremydenbow@gmail.com 
DRC Emergency Services Jeff Snow jsnow@drcusa.com 
Duke Cultural Resources Management, 
LLC (DUKE CRM) 

Curt Duke curt@dukecrm.com 

Dynamic Construction Group, LLC Leigh Ott lott@dynamicgrp.com 
Eastside Iron Co. Gavin Delmas gavin_eastsideiron@yahoo.com 
EBM Engineering Construction inc Debie Mendes dmendesebm@outlook.com 
ECC Matthew Long mlong@ecc.net 
ECC Constructors Inc Marc Mizrahi mmizrahi@ecc.net 
ECC Constructors LLC Leili Arjomand larjomand@ecc.net 
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ECC Constructors, LLC Kaiulani Watson kwatson@ecc.net 
Emshire LLC Ron Sandmann EmshireLLC@gmail.com 
Energy Visions LLC Christopher Mayo cmayo@evbiomass.com 
Engineering/Remediation Resources 
Group 

Russell Paterson russell.paterson@errg.com 

ENTACT John Bowsher jbowsher@entact.com 
Environmental Intelligence (Montrose 
Environmental Group) 

Justin Smith justinsmith@enviro-intel.com 

Environmental Intelligence / Montrose 
Environmental 

Pen Herring penherring@enviro-intel.com 

ERM Nikki Payne nikki.payne@erm.com 
Essel Environmental Jason Enneking jenneking@esseltek.com 
Ford Logging, Inc. dba Pacific 
Earthscape 

Corina Mullen general@pacificearthscape.com 

FORGEN Danel Strode dstrode@forgen.com 
Fulton Trucking, Inc. Tammie Power SFULTONTRK@YAHOO.COM 
G4 Environmental, LLC Dorie Gayner dorie@g4enviro.com 
George Reed, Inc. Stacy Case stacy.case@georgereed.com 
Goodfellow Bros, Inc David Mitchell davidmi@goodfellowbros.com 
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Serina Sirna estimating@ballconco.com 
Granite Jeff Grimm jeff.grimm@gcinc.com 
Greentek Services Sarah Snyder sarah@arborworks.biz 
Greentek Services, Llc Joshua Saint josh@greentekservices.com 
Griffith Company John Gutierrez jogutierrez@griffithcompany.net 
Ground Control Inc. Ameet Patel ameet@groundci.com 
Ground Control Inc. Jae Shin jae@groundci.com 
Guzi-West Inspection & Consulting David Grigg david@guziwest.com 
H&E Equipment Services, Inc. Ryan Wilkey rwilkey@he-equipment.com 
Hummingbird General Engineering Licio Dias tglorious@icloud.com 
Hyperion Demolition ADAM STRINGHA

M 
adam@hyperiondemolition.com 

IO Environmental & Infrastructure Mike Bilodeau mikeb@iosdv.com 
IOEI Eric McAlinn ericm@iosdv.com 
J.W. Bamford Inc. Bo LuHellier bo.luhellier@bamfordequipment.com 
J.W. Bamford, Inc. Charles Petersen cpetersen@bamfordinc.net 
Joe Benigno Tree Service Susan Olson susan@benignos.com 
JW Bamford Inc Nathan T Bamford nathant@bamfordinc.net 
Katch Environmental Inc. Jay Pezoldt jay@katchenvironmental.com 
KDF Dillon Hunt dhunt@kdf-global.com 
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KDF Sophie Kilpatrick sophie@kdf-global.com 
KDF Forestry Bryce Fletcher bryce@kdfforestry.com 
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Verenise Villalobos verenise.villalobos@kiewit.com 
Kingsborough Atlas Tree Surgery Inc. Kristina Willis kristina.willis@atlas-tree.com 
KROEKER INC. KATHY NELSON KATHYN@KROEKERINC.COM 
Kroeker, Inc. Eric Rodriguez ericr@kroekerinc.com 
Landology, Inc. matt hennessey matt@landologyinc.com 
LSC Environmental Products Andy Iturriria aiturriria@lscenv.com 
M&J service works Michael Rowley mandjserviceworks@gmail.com 
Markit! Forestry Management Aaron Rector aaronrector@markitforestry.com 
Mason, Bruce & Girard Holly Hill hhill@masonbruce.com 
McGuire and Hester Justine Cooper sacestimating@mcguireandhester.com 
Morgan Creek Construction Inc. Kevin Brink Kbrink@morgancreekconst.com 
Odin Construction Solutions Charles Rabamad charlesr@odinconstruction.com 
Odin Construction Solutions Kristine Ruesch kruesch@odinconstruction.com 
Odin Construction Solutions Megan Yaranon myaranon@odinconstruction.com 
Odin Construction Solutions rene steinpress rene@steinpress.com 
P31 Enterprises, Inc. Spencer Riddle sriddle@p31enterprises.com 
Pace Analytical Dawn Girroir dawn.girroir@pacelabs.com 
Pacific States Environmental Contractors Keith Wayne kwayne@pacificstates.net 
Pacific States Environmental Contractors, 
Inc. 

Pete Timmerman ptimmerman@pacificstates.net 

Poppy state services Erron Ernst eernst@poppystateservices.com 
Praetorian Fire Rescue Eric helpenstell Helpenstell@praetorianfire.com 
Profile Products LLC Daniel Reynaga dreynaga@profileproducts.com 
Pronesti Companies Brenda Hill brenda@pronestienviro.com 
Randazzo Enterprises Inc Aly Kurz aly@randazzoent.com 
Randazzo Enterprises, Inc. Karin Doss contractadmin@randazzoent.com 
Rapid Response Force LLC Scott Van 

Boerum 
scott@rapidresponseforce.com 

RCI General Engineering spencer mendez spencerm@rcige.com 
Recology Dave Adler dadler@recology.com 
Recology Elizabeth Smith esmith@recology.com 
Remedial Transportation Services Keith Kidwell k.kidwell@rtstrucking.com 
Remedial Transportation Services (RTS) Randy Smith randy@rtstrucking.com 
Remedial Transportation Services, Inc. Tim Smith tim@rtstrucking.com 
RX Lodge Jeffrey Pike jspike@rxlodge.com 
Safety Management Systems John Calcote john.calcote@acadian.com 
Safety Management Systems, LLC Michael Jaurena michael.jaurena@acadian.com 
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San Joaquin Forest Products Sharlynn Childers sjfp.llc@gmail.com 
SDR Chip Patterson chip@goSDR.com 
SDR Jordan McClaran jordan@gosdr.com 
Set-Apart Excavating & Services, LLC Jason Taylor setapart.excavatingservices@gmail.co

m 
Sierra Forestry Consulting, LLC Cynthia Caballero ccab@sierraforestry.com 
Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. Sara Davis sdavis@sierramtn.net 
Sierra Resource Management Inc Ashley Carothers frontdesk@srmlogs.com 
SILVA SONS TRANSPORT, INC. Nick Mittelbach nickmittelbach25@gmail.com 
Singh Group Inc Aaron Singh aaronsinghgroup@gmail.com 
SMCI/Obayashi Joint Venture Douglas Benton estimating@sierramtn.net 
Sooner Trucking LLC William Scott william-scott811@hotmail.com 
Sparger Technology, Inc. Sharmaine James condall.usa@gmail.com 
statewide safety systems brandon higgins bhiggins@statewidess.com 
Statewide Safety Systems David Nicholas davidn@statewidess.com 
Statewide Traffic Safety and Signs dba 
Statewide Safety Systems 

Kevin Hansen khansen@statewidess.com 

Steelhead Constructors Justin Babcock justin@steelheadconstructors.com 
Stimpel-Wiebelhaus Assoiciates Garrett Miller garrett@stimpel.net 
Stratus Peak Capital David Pouncy david@stratuspeak.com 
Sukut Construction, LLC Ariel Vaca estimating@sukut.com 
Suulutaaq, Inc John Hurd john.hurd@suulutaaq.com 
Team EES, Inc. Bob Brown estimating@team-ees.com 
Teichert Construction Eric Stannard estannard@teichert.com 
Teichert Construction Stephanie Fisher sfisher@teichert.com 
The Professional Tree Care Co. Ben Brunelle ben@professionaltreecare.com 
Thomas Land Clearing Company Willie Thomas tlc.demo@verizon.net 
Total Traffic Control Inc Keith Rush keithr@totaltc.com 
Trees R Us Inc. Jason Chapman jason@treesrusinc.com 
Tribal Tree Trimming Unlimited James Cisneros jbjhwk999@yahoo.com 
Tyrrell Resources, Inc. Cheryl Tyrrell tyrrellresources@sbcglobal.net 
Utility Tree Service Ken Landrith klandrith@utilitytreeservice.com 
Utility Tree Service LLC Brice Little BLITTLE2@utilitytreeservice.com 
Walsh Construction Mike Randall mrandall@walshgroup.com 
Warner Enterprises, Inc. Gary Warner warnerenterinc@sbcglobal.net 
West Coast Water & Trucking, Inc. Jennifer Gemignani jennifer@wcwatertrucking.com 
Wilhelm taylor ulm taylor.ulm@wilhelmll.com 
Wilhelm LLC/MLU Services Bob Fogel bob.fogel@wilhelmllc.com 
WM Eric Lynch elynch2@wm.com 
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Wolff Contracting Inc. Michael Wolff michael@wolffcontracting.com 
Woolery Timber Management, Inc C Woolery wtm.inc@frontier.com 
NA Aitor Loymendy eighteenahum@gmail.com 
NA Catherine McCrimmo

n 
cmccrimmon@hollinsconsult.com 

NA Chad Harpine charpine@tsutrees.com 
NA Eugene Pak epak@entact.com 
NA Gerardo Ledezm lalo@treeservicekings.com 
NA Joe Williamson jwilliamson@bamfordequipment.com 
NA Kristyn Byrne kristyn@candswaste.com 
NA Marlene Dawes marlene.dawes@erm.com 
NA Matt Wigl mattwigle@gmail.com 
NA ryan stout ryan@hsarborcare.com 
NA Scott Huffmaster scott.huffmaster@mtfent.com 
NA Sheryl Miller smiller@pilieromazza.com 
NA Steve Gauthier stevegauthier2228@gmail.com 
NA Susan Olson susan@joebenignos.com 
NA Susan Olson Susans.olson@gmail.com 
NA Tim Kesselring tim.kesselring@gmail.com 
NA Tom Wadden twadden@sukut.com 
NA Wilson Hago drwilsonh@gmail.com 

 


